

Pachet

I.D.: 43383330

Data publicarii	04.07.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.448,74 RON - 1.448,74 RON

Descriere: 1 Condica cadre buc 4 37.82 151.26 28.74 2 Registru intrare-iesire buc 3 10.08 30.25 5.75 3 Dosare pvc buc 400 0.42 168.07 31.93 4 Folii pfotectie buc 5 5.88 29.41 5.59 5 Registru 100 f buc 5 6.72 33.61 6.39 6 Folii plastefiat A4 buc 5 37.82 189.08 35.92 7 Folii plastefiat A3 buc 2 54.62 109.24 20.76 8 Capse24/6 buc 20 1.26 25.21 4.79 9 Capsator buc 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 10 Plic burduf buc 20 0.84 16.81 3.19 11 Hartie creponata buc 120 1.26 151.26 28.74 12 Biblioraft buc 10 4.62 46.22 8.78 13 Hartie xerox top 25 12.61 315.13 59.87 14 Hartie xerox A3 top 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 15 Lipici solid buc 10 3.78 37.82 7.18 16 Bolduri buc 20 1.26 25.21 4.79 17 Hartie optimage 160 g top 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 18 Rezerve silicon buc 1 16.81 16.81 3.19 19 Patafix buc 5 5.88 29.41 5.59 20 Diplome buc 2 2.52 5.04 0.96
